
Lindfield Sports Centre
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Summer 2024 · Wednesday - U8/9

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 04 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 1 Ronaldo’s Raiders Soccer Swifties

Wed 04 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 2 Raso Storm

Wed 04 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 1 Panthers FC Goal Seekers

Wed 04 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 2 The Sharks Blizzards

Wed 04 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 3a The Amigos Matrix

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 11 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 1 Matrix Raso

Wed 11 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 2 Goal Seekers The Amigos

Wed 11 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 1 Storm The Sharks

Wed 11 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 2 Blizzards Ronaldo’s Raiders
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Wed 11 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 3a Soccer Swifties Panthers FC

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 18 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 1 Panthers FC Blizzards

Wed 18 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 2 Ronaldo’s Raiders Storm

Wed 18 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 1 The Sharks Matrix

Wed 18 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 2 Soccer Swifties Goal Seekers

Wed 18 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 3a Raso The Amigos

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 23 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 25 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 1 Blizzards Soccer Swifties

Wed 25 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 2 Matrix Ronaldo’s Raiders

Wed 25 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 1 The Amigos The Sharks

Wed 25 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 2 Storm Panthers FC

Wed 25 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 3a Goal Seekers Raso

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024
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Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 16 Oct 2024 16:00 Court 1 The Sharks Raso

Wed 16 Oct 2024 16:00 Court 2 Panthers FC Matrix

Wed 16 Oct 2024 16:45 Court 1 Soccer Swifties Storm

Wed 16 Oct 2024 16:45 Court 2 Ronaldo’s Raiders The Amigos

Wed 16 Oct 2024 16:45 Court 3a Blizzards Goal Seekers

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 23 Oct 2024 16:00 Court 1 Matrix Soccer Swifties

Wed 23 Oct 2024 16:00 Court 2 The Amigos Panthers FC

Wed 23 Oct 2024 16:45 Court 1 Raso Ronaldo’s Raiders

Wed 23 Oct 2024 16:45 Court 2 Goal Seekers The Sharks

Wed 23 Oct 2024 16:45 Court 3b Storm Blizzards

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 30 Oct 2024 16:00 Court 1 Soccer Swifties The Amigos

Wed 30 Oct 2024 16:00 Court 2 Storm Goal Seekers
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Wed 30 Oct 2024 16:45 Court 1 Blizzards Matrix

Wed 30 Oct 2024 16:45 Court 2 Panthers FC Raso

Wed 30 Oct 2024 16:45 Court 3b Ronaldo’s Raiders The Sharks

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 06 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 1 The Sharks Panthers FC

Wed 06 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 2 Raso Soccer Swifties

Wed 06 Nov 2024 16:45 Court 1 Goal Seekers Ronaldo’s Raiders

Wed 06 Nov 2024 16:45 Court 2 The Amigos Blizzards

Wed 06 Nov 2024 16:45 Court 3b Matrix Storm

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 13 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 1 Matrix Goal Seekers

Wed 13 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 2 Blizzards Raso

Wed 13 Nov 2024 16:45 Court 1 Storm The Amigos

Wed 13 Nov 2024 16:45 Court 2 Soccer Swifties The Sharks

Wed 13 Nov 2024 16:45 Court 3b Panthers FC Ronaldo’s Raiders
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 20 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 1 Storm Raso

Wed 20 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 2 Blizzards The Sharks

Wed 20 Nov 2024 16:40 Court 1 The Amigos Matrix

Wed 20 Nov 2024 16:40 Court 2 Soccer Swifties Ronaldo’s Raiders

Wed 20 Nov 2024 16:40 Court 3b Panthers FC Goal Seekers

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 27 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 1 Ronaldo’s Raiders Blizzards

Wed 27 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 2 Matrix Panthers FC

Wed 27 Nov 2024 16:40 Court 1 Goal Seekers Soccer Swifties

Wed 27 Nov 2024 16:40 Court 2 The Sharks Storm

Wed 27 Nov 2024 16:40 Court 3b Raso The Amigos

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre
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Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 04 Dec 2024 16:00 Court 1 Blizzards Goal Seekers

Wed 04 Dec 2024 16:00 Court 2 Storm Ronaldo’s Raiders

Wed 04 Dec 2024 16:40 Court 1 The Amigos The Sharks

Wed 04 Dec 2024 16:40 Court 2 Raso Matrix

Wed 04 Dec 2024 16:40 Court 3b Soccer Swifties Panthers FC

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 11 Dec 2024 16:00 Court 1 TBD TBD

Wed 11 Dec 2024 16:00 Court 2 TBD TBD

Wed 11 Dec 2024 16:40 Court 1 TBD TBD

Wed 11 Dec 2024 16:40 Court 2 TBD TBD

Wed 11 Dec 2024 16:40 Court 3a TBD TBD
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